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1 Tony Bishop 13 F3 Dallara F302/4 2004 Vauxhall 2000

1 Ben Cater 82 F3 Dallara F301 2001 Toyota Andy Cattani 1996

1 Chris Davison 31 IGDRACING.COM F3 Dallara F301 2001 Opel Code 2000

1 James Drew-Williams 89 JMTechnical Racing F3 Lola 2004 Ford/Mazda 2000

1 Russ Giles 5 F3 Dallara F398 1998 Vauxhall 2000

1 David Gillett 18 F3 Dallara F302/4 2002 Toyota 3SGE 2000

1 Daniel Hands 22 Three Bridge Ltd F3 Dallara F301 1999 Vauxhall XE 2000

1 James Harris 48 Scorpio Motorsport F3 Tatuus Formula Renault 2008 Renault 2000

1 Neil Harrison 10 Magic Motorsport F3 Dallara F302 2002 Toyota 1998

1 Mike Hatton 36 F3 Dallara F301 2001 Toyota 1998

1 Chris Hodgen 70 Rivi363.com F3 Dallara F304 2004 Toyota Hurley 2000

1 Richard Purcell 29 Topmarx Racing F3 Dallara F302 2002 Toyota Hurley 2000

1 Peter Venn 6 F3 Dallara F301 2001 Toyota 1998

1 Andrew Barron 43 Classic Formula Vauxall Lotus 1988 Vauxhall XE 1998

1 Robin Dawe 24 Classic Vauxhall Lotus 1990 Vauxhall 2000

1 Richard Snuggs 25 Classic Dallara F387 1987 VW 2000

1 Terry Clark 32 Mictel Hillpress 2000 Van Dieman RF00 2000 Zetec 2000

1 Kevin Couling 56 Empowered Racing 2000 Renault Tatuus 1997 Renault F3R 1997

1 Mark Drew 38 2000 Van Diemen F4 2000 Ford 1800

1 Duncan Horlor 136 2000 Van Diemen Comtec 04 2000 Ford Zetec Scholar 2000

1 Mat Jordan 99 Team Fern Racing 2000 Van Diemen 1999 Ford Zetec 16v 2000

1 Peter Lague 9 2000 Van Diemen 2000 Ford Zetec 1800

1 Taylor Macvean 96 RTM Racing 2000 Van Diemen RF93 1993 Zetec Stan Woods 1800

1 Kevin Otway 44 KGO Solutions Ltd 2000 Van Diemen F4 1999 Ford Zetec 2000

2 Geoff Fern 7 Team Fern Racing M1400 Dallara 2001 Suzuki 1400

2 Andrew Gordon-Colebrooke 71 Team Fern Racing M1400 Dallara 2001 Hyabusa 1400

2 Jason Timms 3 James Timms Transport M1400 Dallara F311 2001 Suzuki 1400

2 Jeremy Timms 2 M1400 Dallara F399 1999 Suzuki 1400

2 Martin Wright 8 SMS Engineering Services Ltd M1400 Dallara F301 2001 Suzuki 1340

2 Kyle Cutts 95 M1000 Speads RM05 2005 Honda CBR 900

2 Anthony Gauntlett 20 M1000 Formula Jedi 2006 GSXR 1000

2 Richard Gittings 72 JDR Karting M1000 Jedi Mk6 1996 Suzuki 1000

2 Timothy Gray 97 M1000 DSE PR3 2015 Suzuki 1000

2 Craig Hurran 33 JDR Karting M1000 Jedi Mk6 2006 Suzuki 1000

2 Richard Moorcroft 35 HS Motorsport M1000 Jedi Mk VI Suzuki GSXR 1000

2 Jonathan Reed 88 Wingnut Racing M1000 Jedi 2015 Suzuki GSXR 1000

2 Philip Davis 12 1800 Van Dieman RF98 1998 Ford Zetec 1800



2 Richard Fores 90 Bromfield McGill Racing 1800 Van Diemen RF97 1997 Ford Zetec 1800

2 David Jones 47 1800 Van Diemen RF82 1982 Ford Pinto 2000

2 Douglas McLay 81 Elan Active Ltd 1800 Mygale SJ10 2010 Ford Scholar 1600

2 Eddie Guest 57 1600 Lola T640 FF 1981 Ford X-Flow 1600

2 John Hare 61 1600 Van Diemen RF88 1988 Ford X Flow 1600

2 Martin Short 171 Medina Sport 1600 Van Diemen 2000 Bold 1600


